After recording return to:	2015-002021 Klamath County, Oregon
	-
	03/09/2015 10:39:22 AM Fee: \$42.00
RESTRI	CTIVE COVENANT TERMINATION
described in the instrument recorded a	f this document the undersigned, being the record owners of all of the real property as $2006 - 020924$, $2006 - 020955$ /olume, Page or Official Record number) of the deed records of Klamath County,
Oregon, do hereby terminate the rest	trictive covenant(s) recorded for the above described real property, and which nt number <u>2010-001284</u> . Said restrictive covenant
Dated this day	of <u>MARCN</u> , 2015.
Bower F. Kinney, JR Record Owner	Record Owner Signature
Sul Ann Botton Record Owner	Record Owner Signature
STATE OF OREGON)) ss.	
	NUME KICOM JE and Sue Ann Bolton and acknowledged voluntary act and deed before me this <u>1</u> day of <u>MARCK</u> ,
By Lyppic Litest	
OFFICIAL SEAL LYNDA WEST NOTARY PUBLIC – OREGON COMMISSION NO. 475463 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 10, 2017	Notary Public for State of Oregon My Commission Expires: 2 10-17
roved by the Klamath County Planning [Department <u>history Duraguer</u>

Note: A copy of the recorded instrument must be returned to Community Development Department before permits can be issued.

\\mady\cdd\shared\PLANNING\Planning Forms\Covenant-Termination.doc

Returned . Comme